The SSiillvveerr LLiinniinngg  in Prosthetic Care!
Continuous
Anti-Microbial
Protection and
Odor Control!
Contact us today for more information:
800-822-7500
Developed and manufactured by:
The Angel Prosthetic Gel Sock is simply the finest prosthetic gel sock available on the
market today.  This unique hybrid and textile sock offers advanced features at an affordable
price.  It functions as a built-in moisture control system with anti-microbial protection.
Features of the Angel Prosthetic Gel Sock include:
•                  fibers wick moisture away from the skin,
keeping the wearer dry and comfortable
•             silver provides natural anti-microbial protection
•  Rugged outer shell of nylon and cotton stretch fiber
•  Reinforced distal end for additional abrasion resistance
•  Eliminates odor causing bacteria
•  Fleeced interior is extremely soft and comfortable
•  Helps prevent dermatitis and rashes
•  Exceptional stretch in both length and width conform
to irregular shapes
•  Unique ComforGelTM inner core
•  Available with a vulcanized 3S hole
800-822-7500
Part Number Description Price
ANGELY Angel Sock 12" length -   9" gel 28.00
ANGELY12 Angel Sock 12" length - 12" gel 38.00
ANGELY14 Angel Sock 14" length -   9" gel 28.00
ANGELY14/12 Angel Sock 14" length - 12" gel 38.00
ANGELY14/FD Angel Sock 14" length - 14" gel 52.00
ANGELY16 Angel Sock 16" length -   9" gel 30.80
ANGELY16/12 Angel Sock 16" length - 12" gel 41.80
ANGELY16/FD Angel Sock 16" length - 16" gel 52.00
ANGELY18 Angel Sock 18" length -   9" gel 33.90
ANGELY18/12 Angel Sock 18" length - 12" gel 43.00
ANGELY18/FD Angel Sock 18" length - 18" gel 52.00
ANGELY20 Angel Sock 20" length -   9" gel 37.30
ANGELY20/12 Angel Sock 20" length - 12" gel 47.30
ANGELY20/FD Angel Sock 20" length - 20" gel 52.00
ANGELY3 Angel Sock 12" length -   9" gel w/ 3S Hole 31.50
ANGELY123 Angel Sock 12" length - 12" gel w/ 3S Hole 41.50
ANGELY143 Angel Sock 14" length -   9" gel w/ 3S Hole 31.50
ANGELY14/123 Angel Sock 14" length - 12" gel w/ 3S Hole 41.50
ANGELY14/FD3 Angel Sock 14" length - 14" gel w/ 3S Hole 55.50
ANGELY163 Angel Sock 16" length -   9" gel w/ 3S Hole 34.65
ANGELY16/123 Angel Sock 16" length - 12" gel w/ 3S Hole 45.65
ANGELY16/FD3 Angel Sock 16" length - 16" gel w/ 3S Hole 55.50
ANGELY183 Angel Sock 18" length -   9" gel w/ 3S Hole 38.15
ANGELY18/123 Angel Sock 18" length - 12" gel w/ 3S Hole 50.25
ANGELY18/FD3 Angel Sock 18" length - 18" gel w/ 3S Hole 55.50
ANGELY203 Angel Sock 20" length -   9" gel w/ 3S Hole 42.00
ANGELY20/123 Angel Sock 20" length - 12" gel w/ 3S Hole 55.25
ANGELY20/FD3 Angel Sock 20" length - 20" gel w/ 3S Hole 55.50
Part Numbers and Prices
If odors, rashes, or dermatitis become a problem,
The Angel Gel Sock is the answer!